PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
10” SWIVEL HEAD BANDSAW
JEFWE260S
•• Motor: 1.1kW (230V) Gear Box Driven
•• Blade Size: 2460 x 27 x 0.9mm
•• Blade Speed: 72 m/min (230V)
•• Pivoting band holder bow: 0-60°
•• Net Weight: 216kg
CUTTING CAPACITIES
Angle Shape Length
 @ 90°
227mm
110mm x 260mm
220mm x 220mm
@ 45°
150mm
200mm x 150mm
145mm x 145mm
@ 60°
90mm
85mm x 85mm